HENNLICH - HCT GmbH   |   www.hennlich-hct.deVersion 2025.04
SAFETY
SHUT-OFF BLOCK HSB
TYPE CODE
SAFETY SHUT-OFF BLOCK HSB
ATEX version
Zone 1 (II 2G) X
Nominal size [litres]
10, 20, 32
Pressure relief valve
Manual M
Manual + electric, normaly open NO
Manual + electric, normaly closed NC
Separation valve type
2/2-way valve - not specified
3/2-way valve only for nominal size 10 Z
Safety valve set pressure [bar]
140 / 200 / 211 / 250 / 330 / 360
Safety valve approval
CE, individually tested according to module G & sealed 90
Seals material
FKM (Viton = standard) 80
IIR (butyI) 40
EPDM 47
Solenoid voltage (only with NO/NC option)
Manual discharge - not specified
12V DC A
24V DC B
115V AC C
230V AC D
Special voltage, on request Z
Connection on the accumulator side
No adapter (not possible with ATEX "X")
HAS10 = 010, HAS12 = 012, HAS13…
For selection options, see AS+FS type code
Special design
Details in article description, e.g.painted RAL9005 Z
HSB X 10 NO Z - 350/ 90/ 80 - A - 013 - Z